
Surname First Names Maiden Name Birth Year Death Year Family

Reference

Andrews Dorothea Rose (Pat) 1916 2003 Boy0011

Barclay Kathleen Mary (Cassie) McCarty 1904 1979 Boy0014

Barclay William Carruthers 1898 1977 Boy0014

Boyle John Falvey 1840 1932 Boy0001

Boyle Mary Foran 1844 1901 Boy0001

Boyle William Patrick 1869 1923 Boy0002

Boyle Anna Bella Pitkethley 1870 1941 Boy0002

Boyle John James 1871 1913 Boy0003

Boyle Margaret Lavery 1878 1944 Boy0003

Boyle Margaret (Maggie) 1873 1958 Boy0004

Boyle Catherine (Katie) 1876 1965 Boy0005

Boyle Moira Margaret 1911 2002 Boy0006

Boyle Lawrence William (Laurie) 1914 1997 Boy0007

Boyle Annie Doris Mather 1913 1975 Boy0007

Boyle Mary Frances (Molly Courtney 1916 1992 Boy0007

Boyle John Falvey 1905 1912 Boy0008

Boyle Arthur Joseph 1907 1980 Boy0009

Boyle Florence May Philips 1909 1996 Boy0009

Boyle Maurice William 1908 1981 Boy0010

Boyle Isla Aroha Lynette (Lynette) Owen 1907 1981 Boy0010

Boyle Francis Gerard (Frank) 1911 2006 Boy0011

Boyle Dorothea Rose (Pat) Hartwell 1916 2003 Boy0011

Boyle Nola Helen Cleghorn 1926 1991 Boy0011

Boyle Bernard John (Jack) 1912 1988 Boy0012

Boyle Marjory Helen Smith 1912 1995 Boy0012

Boyle Mary Foran 1913 2001 Boy0013

Courtney Mary Frances (Molly 1916 1992 Boy0007

Elder Mary Winifred 1910 1990 Boy0015

Foran Mary 1844 1901 Boy0001

Geertson Moira Margaret Boyle 1911 2002 Boy0006

Geertson Henry Trevor 1911 2001 Boy0006

Geertson Margaret Anne (Anne) 1937 2005 Boy0015

Geertson Colin Trevor 1938 Boy0015

Geertson Kerry Pitkethley 1945 Boy0015

Geertson Paul Philip 1952 Boy0015

Hansen Nola Helen 1926 1991 Boy0011

Hartwell Dorothea Rose (Pat) 1916 2003 Boy0011

Lavery Margaret 1878 1944 Boy0003

Mather Annie Doris 1913 1975 Boy0007

McCarty Hugh 1859 1943 Boy0004

McCarty Margaret (Maggie) Boyle 1873 1958 Boy0004

McCarty Kathleen Mary (Cassie) 1904 1979 Boy0014

Owen Isla Aroha Lynette (Lynette) 1907 1981 Boy0010

Peters Nola Helen 1926 1991 Boy0011

Philips Florence May 1909 1996 Boy0009

Pitkethley Anna Bella 1870 1941 Boy0002

Quin Alfred Augustine 1875 1947 Boy0005

Quin Catherine (Katie) Boyle 1876 1965 Boy0005

Quin Charles Alfred John (Chas) 1904 1994 Boy0015

Quin Mary Winifred Elder 1910 1990 Boy0015

Smith Marjory Helen 1912 1995 Boy0012

White Margaret Anne (Anne) Geertson 1937 2005 Boy0015


